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DORSAL NOM NOM CLUB COD. XIPCATSORTIDA

743 ABAD GIMENEZ, JORDI C.N. VILAFRANCA DT6HH77V1M

5382 ADRASTE, VICTOR OLIVIER TRI+9 EL MASNOU DT4KM44ABM

5753 ADRIÀ ALCAÑIZ, DAVID INDEPENDIENTE DK69NNSV1M

5621 AGUILAR CASAS, AMÀLIA GEMMA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DT712RHABF

4269 AGUILERA GOMEZ, ALBERTO TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DG83G74ABM

4360 ALBALA TOLDRA, ALEX T-BIKES CLUB TRIATLO DT2TFNDABM

90 ALCARAZ MARTINEZ, MARINA CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 HD3ACZBABF

930 ALEGRE PILAR, CARLOS C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DK8VX8FV1M

5792 ALSIUS VIVES, MARIUS CLUB NATACIO OLOT KN9SWHWABM

163 ALTAYO VINYALS, ENRIC CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DY6Z6ATV1M

5360 ALVAREZ HERRERO, XAVIER CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DZ958X1V2M

161 AMAT TARDIU, LLUIS SOCIETAT ATLETICA CORBERA DK1X8E7V3M

7009 ARASIL GARCIA, JENNY LLICENCIA DE DIA DY01R8CABF

3854 ARIAS, OSCAR CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA HD3KHF3ABM

2463 ARNAU GUITART, LLORENÇ C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DZ8HTY8V1M

1251 BADIA CELMA, AXEL CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA HZ3TMHSSUB23M

3978 BALETA FARRERAS, LAURA CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DY1T0B9ABF

2641 BAREA GARCIA, ANNA CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES CB84850ABF

709 BARROSO I PUJOL, GERMA C.E. RAYOTEAM DK7Y23HV1M

672 BAUS RAMON, JORDI C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL CA69014V2M

5454 BERROCAL LOPEZ, JONATHAN CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DT49CTEABM

7010 BRIONES ROMERA , OSCAR LLICENCIA DE DIA DY6GV8HV1M

694 BUDALLES SALA, JOSEP TRIFANATICS CLUB ESPORTIU DY657HDV2M

2627 BURGAYA NOGALES , MARINA C.E. KATOA BARCELONA HZ3BTDHABF

1265 CAMPS SERRA, ALBERT CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO DT22CCAV1M

1570 CARMONA POU, FELIX C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DG651KBV2M

5794 CARRERAS LAVILA, FERRAN C.A. IGUALADA DY66DK4JNM

3984 CARRERAS SOLER, MARCEL C.E.T. DISTANCE DT9PTYGABM

7007 CASES DE MATIAS, ARNAU FEEC VX7VK1SSUB23M

2835 CASTAÑO VICENTE, CESAR CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA DX4W6DYABM

2815 CASTELLA MARCHAN, JOAN CARLES TEAM TRIRELAY DY5Z1T9V2M

5609 CASTILLO LEÓN, JOSE CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL HD9WXY2V1M

561 CERDÀ VICENS , ALBERT CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA DN934EVV1M

3770 CIRERA EGEA, ELOI C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DK5GEFCV1M

4984 COSTA PUIGPELAT, RICARD P.C. BONAVISTA-COLLBAIX DW379ZAABM

4370 DE MAYA SANCHEZ, CARLOS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DT3CRFAV1M

3195 DELLUNDE MARTINEZ, DAVID TEAM TRIRELAY DT2M38KV2M

5625 DIAZ MARTIN, ERIC CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DW33S4CABM

4260 DIETSHCE, FERNANDO TEAM TRIRELAY DY69GB7V1M

3196 DOMINGUEZ SANCHEZ, JOSE TEAM TRIRELAY DG3XNT9V1M

5785 DONADEU PERARNAU, MARC CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS HD91W68ABM

69 ELIZALDE HEREDIA, JAVIER TEAM TRIRELAY DT2W6KMABM

5450 ESCOLA RUIZ, FRANCESC CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA HD3A57FABM

3919 ESCRIU MATEU, SERGI CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL CG88744V1M

5262 ESPINOSA VALERO, AITOR CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES DK6Z1D9ABM

5858 ESPINOSA VALERO, POL CLUB NATACIO OLOT DT2KSXESUB23M

4371 FARRE CANADELL, BIEL CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DT02R8HSUB23M
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4328 FARRE MOLL, GERARD TRI+9 EL MASNOU DG7VTP4ABM

5274 FERNANDEZ MORENO, RUBEN C.N. BADALONA DR9FYPSV1M

5757 FERNÁNDEZ PICÓ, SERGIO C.E.T. DISTANCE CG54262V1M

5606 FERNÁNDEZ, MIGUEL INDEPENDIENTE DG9XCDEV3M

707 FERRAN BENNSTROM, ENRIC CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES DG9HCXWV2M

3614 FIDALGO LOPEZ, ROBERTO CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO HE8AGR4V1M

2447 FIERENS, GREGORY C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DG9RB6DV1M

7002 FONTANET ROVIRA, ANIA LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7MZDKABM

2131 FORNS NADAL, ORIOL CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DK5MD3PABM

3974 FRANCO PEÑUELA, MAR CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DY6Z1XXABF

2036 GALVEZ CASADO, DIEGO OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO DG3WR2XV1M

5956 GALVEZ I VALDERRAMA, MARIÀ CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL HE3R3Y6V1M

4268 GAONA NUÑEZ , JULIO CESAR C.E.T. DISTANCE DT2SXFNABM

3336 GARCIA BERMUDEZ, JORDI C.E. RAYOTEAM DG43YDCABM

4363 GARCIA CANO, RUBEN CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 DY8MB44ABM

3699 GARCIA ESCRIBANO, JUAN LUIS CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL CB12527ABM

4652 GARCIA GARCIA, ANTONIO C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DG7WDRHV1M

2244 GARCIA MUZQUIZ, ENRIQUE JAVIER C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DX1CS8VABM

7003 GIL OLIVÉ, ORIOL LLICENCIA DE DIA VX5EWYNABM

3492 GIMENEZ   HOYAS, CARLOS C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DT45H4YV1M

1274 GISPERT PORCAR, XAVIER TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DT0K7HRV1M

5803 GOMEZ DIAS, EVER ALEJANDRO CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 DZ1TSF4ABM

3789 GOMEZ MUÑOZ, ANNA TEAM TRIRELAY DK7NEXGABF

2119 GONZALEZ TOR, PAU C.N. VIC-ETB DG92N8WABM

5896 GRAN ESTEVE, SALVADOR CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA DN8ZPPWV1M

5622 GRAU FERRER, ARNAU TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DT3RWS1SUB23M

4409 GÜELL HERNÁNDEZ, SANTI TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DX6B0NRV1M

5413 GUTIERREZ GARCIA, KILIAN TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DF3CYMAABM

2850 GUTIERREZ MUÑOZ, GABRIEL TEAM TRIRELAY DY69GRPV1M

2466 HERNANDEZ ORDAX, JOSE LUIS INDEPENDIENTE HD1H1SKV1M

3250 IGLESIAS  BARBE, ALBERT C.N. BADALONA DZ669XMABM

5888 IGLESIAS MOLIST, ISAAC TEAM TRIRELAY DK5YDVZABM

261 JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, ALBERTO CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO DY19RKTV1M

2616 JIMENEZ MARTIN, DANIEL CLUB NATACIO RUBI DG1D3BRV1M

4281 JIMENEZ MONTES, LUIS C.A. IGUALADA HD334CGABM

1707 JIMENEZ PICAZO, RUBEN FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC KX8BD5BSUB23M

5235 JORDA AMOR, RICARD TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DT2YVMMABM

5779 LACHHEB CANALS, ALI CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO DW8WMK6ABM

36 LARIOS JIMÉNEZ, CARLOS C.A. IGUALADA HE8301YABM

2830 LASHERAS RABIONET, SERGI TGCBINN DX8HMG2V1M

5899 LLEONART SUBIRANA, JOSEP PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DW37CSVV1M

5805 LÓPEZ ARROYO , MARIA VICTORIA CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 HE366W8V1F

4199 LOPEZ MARTIN, SERGIO CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA DF53EHEV1M

1516 LOPEZ SANTOS, JESUS CLUB NATACIO SITGES CE17453V2M

7004 LORENZO, JOSEP LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7MYKCV1M

3895 MADRONA VILA, XAVIER CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DX5XMPMABM

3612 MALAGON  LOPEZ, DAVID CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS HT1BK08V1M

6069 MARÍN PERIS, ESTEBAN PRAT TRIATLO 1994 BC70673V1M

652 MARINA PERARNAU, ALBERT C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. HD30P7SV1M

1159 MARTINEZ ALFONSO, MIGUEL ANGEL PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DY5PZWRV3M

5295 MARTINEZ OSUNA, IVAN CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DG2YZ92SUB23M

283 MARTINEZ RAMOS, TONI CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 DX7V5K2ABM

5312 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, FEDE CLUB GASSS TRIATLO CERDANYOLA HD0GDNDV2M

2315 MOLINA GIMENEZ, HECTOR C.E. RAYOTEAM DT94S8NV1M

185 MOLINA LOPEZ, MANEL C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL CF54115V2M

934 MOLINA SEGOVIA, JOSE C. BCN TRIATHLON TOTAL3 DK1HZMHV2M

3914 MOYANO HERRERO, JOEL OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO DK3V7YHV1M
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5777 MUELAS MORENO, MARCOS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DR8FB8DABM

4906 MUÑOZ NADAL, NOEL CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 DT6VF5AV1M

1476 NAVARRO CIURANA, XAVIER INDEPENDIENTE DZ8KPMSABM

5253 NAVARRO MARCOS, CRISTIAN CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 HT9SF2WABM

932 NIETO JIMENEZ , JONATAN C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DY371WBABM

3970 NOGUERA SOLDEVILA, ADRIA CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DX2XM62ABM

5614 NUÑEZ BATICÓN, ISRAEL CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DT26R0KV1M

1952 OLIVEROS OLIVEROS, MONTSE CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DG5P5MRABF

2808 OLIVEROS OLIVEROS, PEDRO J. CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DY9K1YDV1M

7001 ORTEGA PLAZA, ALBERTO FEEC DT4ZE0VABM

3416 PADROS FRANQUESA, XAVI C.N. VIC-ETB DK44EZBV1M

492 PEINADO CLAPÉS, JULI TEAM TRIRELAY DN37WA9ABM

5786 PLA ALVAREZ, ARNAU INDEPENDIENTE DY3SY7BSUB23M

6272 PLANELLAS BACHS, MARTA CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DX5RZZBV1F

960 PONS I CASALS, LLUIS TOT VICI EN BICI CLUB ESPORTIU DA9E1D7V2M

3558 PONS MUNILL, TERESA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DG7W6DZV1F

2698 PUIG ANTUNEZ, ROGER C.N. BADALONA DZ8T254V1M

800 PUYAL MASGORET, ALBERT CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO CE28483V3M

5894 QUER BURCH, GUILLEM CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES HG274A3ABM

4263 QUIROGA PADILLA, SONIA CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 DG2K8RRABF

5471 QUIRÓS ZAMARREÑO, ALBERT C.N. BADALONA DY758CHABM

673 RAMIREZ ROLDAN, RAUL CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA DY35K6GV1M

2101 RECASENS ESCRIBANO, FRANCESC CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA HD9PGBNV1M

5818 REKOW REPULLO, LESLIE PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DN87HBHABF

5817 REQUENA LLONGUERAS, ROSA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DZ9SND4V1F

4348 RIBA PUIGORIOL, JOAN CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES HD728NASUB23M

996 RIBOT TERRICABRAS, SANTI CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ15P63V2M

1393 RODRIGUEZ DE MIQUEL, XAVIER CLUB NATACIO RUBI DT90TKWV2M

1652 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, JOAN C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DG08KTRJNM

7006 RODRÍGUEZ VALLS, ORIOL FEEC HD30ZEDSUB23M

374 ROIG VAZQUEZ, DOMINGO C.E.T. DISTANCE DG9CMMSV1M

4121 ROMAGOS VILA, GERARD CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES HD9SVHRSUB23M

723 ROMERA PASCUAS, ARCADI C.N. VIC-ETB DZ8TE41V2M

1499 SALANOVA ROCA, ANTONI C.A. IGUALADA DK69BPFV3M

4120 SAMPEDRO BAREA, JOSE CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA DG6E99EV1M

3167 SAMPEDRO GONZALEZ, EMILIO CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA DG9KNCXV1M

3839 SANCHEZ ALCARAZ, RAUL C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DA74TB1V1M

3154 SANCHEZ COBO, DANIEL CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DT26XY9V1M

2344 SANCHEZ LIMON, ALEJANDRO CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA HD5RT4VABM

5775 SANTANYES MURILLO, SANDRA TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DX2685EV1F

4048 SAURA BOSCH, ORIOL C.E. KATOA BARCELONA CB78243ABM

2624 SAURA CONCA, SERGI CLUB NATACIO RUBI DK2ACXBABM

971 SELLARES GONZALEZ, ALEIX C.E. RAYOTEAM CE61174ABM

4770 SENDRA MANAUT, CARLES CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 DK0P4WSV1M

2487 SEREROLS TORRAS, DAVID C.A. IGUALADA DK0KTZ9ABM

2503 SERRA SUCARRATS, ABEL CLUB NATACIO OLOT DK530S6SUB23M

5367 SIERRA OLIVER, ALEIX C.E. RAYOTEAM DN9XC4SABM

5989 SOLA COLOMERA, ALBERT TGCBINN DZ82D1YABM

5804 SOLANAS MUNTADAS, GUILLEM CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DT3CM8ZJNM

5225 SOLER BLASCO, MARC TEAM TRIRELAY DT6VNNEV1M

5353 SUBIRANA SALABERT, FRANCESC XAVIER CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DK4CD0NV3M

5782 TARRÉS VILLEGAS, DAVID CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES KN9ASTBABM

7011 TEIXIDOR MIR, JORDI LLICENCIA DE DIA DY1NV6HABM

7013 TEJERO CAMPOY, MIQUEL LLICENCIA DE DIA DT02RAGV1M

7012 TESTART RIUMALLO, ENRIC LLICENCIA DE DIA DY9ZAH7ABM

4851 TIZÓN VALVERDE, EMILIO C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DK580ZGABM

5788 TORO MARTINEZ, RAFAEL CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO DT4GX1EABM
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5486 URETA LOPEZ, DAVID OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO DG9C5SCABM

7005 VACA VIÑUELAS , CARLOS LLICENCIA DE DIA DT02THBV1M

449 VENTURA COMAS, SIM TRI+9 EL MASNOU DT6PSWTV1M

8001 VICENTE BADELL, JORDI LLICENCIA DE DIA DZ5XDF3V2M

5886 VILA FARRE, JOEL CLUB NATACIO OLOT CD64323ABM

5305 VILARDAGA SOLER, DIDAC CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES HD3F2EXABM

877 VIVANCOS GONZALEZ, MANEL C.A. IGUALADA DF66PW5V2M

7008 WENBAN, ADRIAN LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4ZD46V2M

5780 YANEZ ORPI, OSCAR CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO DN80DH1V1M

4882 ZABALETA GASCO, JORDI C.E. RAYOTEAM DT3CZ2SV2M
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G17-19M

5794 CARRERAS LAVILA, FERRAN C.A. IGUALADA DY66DK4G17-19MJNM

1652 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, JOAN C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DG08KTRG17-19MJNM

5804 SOLANAS MUNTADAS, GUILLEM CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DT3CM8ZG17-19MJNM

3TOTAL:

G20-24M

1251 BADIA CELMA, AXEL CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA HZ3TMHSG20-24MSUB23M

7007 CASES DE MATIAS, ARNAU FEEC VX7VK1SG20-24MSUB23M

5858 ESPINOSA VALERO, POL CLUB NATACIO OLOT DT2KSXEG20-24MSUB23M

4371 FARRE CANADELL, BIEL CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DT02R8HG20-24MSUB23M

3336 GARCIA BERMUDEZ, JORDI C.E. RAYOTEAM DG43YDCG20-24MABM

5622 GRAU FERRER, ARNAU TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DT3RWS1G20-24MSUB23M

1707 JIMENEZ PICAZO, RUBEN FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC KX8BD5BG20-24MSUB23M

5295 MARTINEZ OSUNA, IVAN CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DG2YZ92G20-24MSUB23M

5786 PLA ALVAREZ, ARNAU INDEPENDIENTE DY3SY7BG20-24MSUB23M

4348 RIBA PUIGORIOL, JOAN CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES HD728NAG20-24MSUB23M

7006 RODRÍGUEZ VALLS, ORIOL FEEC HD30ZEDG20-24MSUB23M

4121 ROMAGOS VILA, GERARD CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES HD9SVHRG20-24MSUB23M

2503 SERRA SUCARRATS, ABEL CLUB NATACIO OLOT DK530S6G20-24MSUB23M

13TOTAL:

G25-29F

90 ALCARAZ MARTINEZ, MARINA CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 HD3ACZBG25-29FABF

7009 ARASIL GARCIA, JENNY LLICENCIA DE DIA DY01R8CG25-29FABF

2641 BAREA GARCIA, ANNA CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES CB84850G25-29FABF

2627 BURGAYA NOGALES , MARINA C.E. KATOA BARCELONA HZ3BTDHG25-29FABF

4263 QUIROGA PADILLA, SONIA CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 DG2K8RRG25-29FABF

5TOTAL:
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G25-29M

5382 ADRASTE, VICTOR OLIVIER TRI+9 EL MASNOU DT4KM44G25-29MABM

2835 CASTAÑO VICENTE, CESAR CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA DX4W6DYG25-29MABM

5785 DONADEU PERARNAU, MARC CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS HD91W68G25-29MABM

5450 ESCOLA RUIZ, FRANCESC CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA HD3A57FG25-29MABM

5262 ESPINOSA VALERO, AITOR CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES DK6Z1D9G25-29MABM

4268 GAONA NUÑEZ , JULIO CESAR C.E.T. DISTANCE DT2SXFNG25-29MABM

2244 GARCIA MUZQUIZ, ENRIQUE JAVIER C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DX1CS8VG25-29MABM

5803 GOMEZ DIAS, EVER ALEJANDRO CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 DZ1TSF4G25-29MABM

5413 GUTIERREZ GARCIA, KILIAN TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DF3CYMAG25-29MABM

3970 NOGUERA SOLDEVILA, ADRIA CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DX2XM62G25-29MABM

5894 QUER BURCH, GUILLEM CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES HG274A3G25-29MABM

2344 SANCHEZ LIMON, ALEJANDRO CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA HD5RT4VG25-29MABM

4048 SAURA BOSCH, ORIOL C.E. KATOA BARCELONA CB78243G25-29MABM

971 SELLARES GONZALEZ, ALEIX C.E. RAYOTEAM CE61174G25-29MABM

5367 SIERRA OLIVER, ALEIX C.E. RAYOTEAM DN9XC4SG25-29MABM

15TOTAL:

G30-34F

3789 GOMEZ MUÑOZ, ANNA TEAM TRIRELAY DK7NEXGG30-34FABF

1TOTAL:

G30-34M

4269 AGUILERA GOMEZ, ALBERTO TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DG83G74G30-34MABM

5792 ALSIUS VIVES, MARIUS CLUB NATACIO OLOT KN9SWHWG30-34MABM

3854 ARIAS, OSCAR CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA HD3KHF3G30-34MABM

4984 COSTA PUIGPELAT, RICARD P.C. BONAVISTA-COLLBAIX DW379ZAG30-34MABM

5625 DIAZ MARTIN, ERIC CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DW33S4CG30-34MABM

7002 FONTANET ROVIRA, ANIA LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7MZDKG30-34MABM

7003 GIL OLIVÉ, ORIOL LLICENCIA DE DIA VX5EWYNG30-34MABM

5235 JORDA AMOR, RICARD TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DT2YVMMG30-34MABM

36 LARIOS JIMÉNEZ, CARLOS C.A. IGUALADA HE8301YG30-34MABM

1476 NAVARRO CIURANA, XAVIER INDEPENDIENTE DZ8KPMSG30-34MABM

5471 QUIRÓS ZAMARREÑO, ALBERT C.N. BADALONA DY758CHG30-34MABM

2624 SAURA CONCA, SERGI CLUB NATACIO RUBI DK2ACXBG30-34MABM

2487 SEREROLS TORRAS, DAVID C.A. IGUALADA DK0KTZ9G30-34MABM

7012 TESTART RIUMALLO, ENRIC LLICENCIA DE DIA DY9ZAH7G30-34MABM

4851 TIZÓN VALVERDE, EMILIO C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DK580ZGG30-34MABM

15TOTAL:
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G35-39F

5621 AGUILAR CASAS, AMÀLIA GEMMA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DT712RHG35-39FABF

3978 BALETA FARRERAS, LAURA CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DY1T0B9G35-39FABF

3974 FRANCO PEÑUELA, MAR CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DY6Z1XXG35-39FABF

1952 OLIVEROS OLIVEROS, MONTSE CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DG5P5MRG35-39FABF

5818 REKOW REPULLO, LESLIE PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DN87HBHG35-39FABF

5TOTAL:

G35-39M

4360 ALBALA TOLDRA, ALEX T-BIKES CLUB TRIATLO DT2TFNDG35-39MABM

5454 BERROCAL LOPEZ, JONATHAN CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DT49CTEG35-39MABM

3984 CARRERAS SOLER, MARCEL C.E.T. DISTANCE DT9PTYGG35-39MABM

69 ELIZALDE HEREDIA, JAVIER TEAM TRIRELAY DT2W6KMG35-39MABM

4328 FARRE MOLL, GERARD TRI+9 EL MASNOU DG7VTP4G35-39MABM

2131 FORNS NADAL, ORIOL CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DK5MD3PG35-39MABM

4363 GARCIA CANO, RUBEN CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 DY8MB44G35-39MABM

3699 GARCIA ESCRIBANO, JUAN LUIS CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL CB12527G35-39MABM

2119 GONZALEZ TOR, PAU C.N. VIC-ETB DG92N8WG35-39MABM

3250 IGLESIAS  BARBE, ALBERT C.N. BADALONA DZ669XMG35-39MABM

5888 IGLESIAS MOLIST, ISAAC TEAM TRIRELAY DK5YDVZG35-39MABM

4281 JIMENEZ MONTES, LUIS C.A. IGUALADA HD334CGG35-39MABM

5779 LACHHEB CANALS, ALI CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO DW8WMK6G35-39MABM

3895 MADRONA VILA, XAVIER CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DX5XMPMG35-39MABM

283 MARTINEZ RAMOS, TONI CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 DX7V5K2G35-39MABM

5777 MUELAS MORENO, MARCOS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DR8FB8DG35-39MABM

5253 NAVARRO MARCOS, CRISTIAN CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 HT9SF2WG35-39MABM

932 NIETO JIMENEZ , JONATAN C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DY371WBG35-39MABM

7001 ORTEGA PLAZA, ALBERTO FEEC DT4ZE0VG35-39MABM

492 PEINADO CLAPÉS, JULI TEAM TRIRELAY DN37WA9G35-39MABM

5989 SOLA COLOMERA, ALBERT TGCBINN DZ82D1YG35-39MABM

5782 TARRÉS VILLEGAS, DAVID CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES KN9ASTBG35-39MABM

7011 TEIXIDOR MIR, JORDI LLICENCIA DE DIA DY1NV6HG35-39MABM

5788 TORO MARTINEZ, RAFAEL CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO DT4GX1EG35-39MABM

5486 URETA LOPEZ, DAVID OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO DG9C5SCG35-39MABM

5886 VILA FARRE, JOEL CLUB NATACIO OLOT CD64323G35-39MABM

5305 VILARDAGA SOLER, DIDAC CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES HD3F2EXG35-39MABM

27TOTAL:

G40-44F

6272 PLANELLAS BACHS, MARTA CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DX5RZZBG40-44FV1F

5817 REQUENA LLONGUERAS, ROSA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DZ9SND4G40-44FV1F

5775 SANTANYES MURILLO, SANDRA TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DX2685EG40-44FV1F

3TOTAL:
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G40-44M

5753 ADRIÀ ALCAÑIZ, DAVID INDEPENDIENTE DK69NNSG40-44MV1M

5609 CASTILLO LEÓN, JOSE CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL HD9WXY2G40-44MV1M

561 CERDÀ VICENS , ALBERT CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA DN934EVG40-44MV1M

3770 CIRERA EGEA, ELOI C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DK5GEFCG40-44MV1M

4370 DE MAYA SANCHEZ, CARLOS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DT3CRFAG40-44MV1M

4260 DIETSHCE, FERNANDO TEAM TRIRELAY DY69GB7G40-44MV1M

3919 ESCRIU MATEU, SERGI CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL CG88744G40-44MV1M

5274 FERNANDEZ MORENO, RUBEN C.N. BADALONA DR9FYPSG40-44MV1M

3614 FIDALGO LOPEZ, ROBERTO CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO HE8AGR4G40-44MV1M

3492 GIMENEZ   HOYAS, CARLOS C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DT45H4YG40-44MV1M

5896 GRAN ESTEVE, SALVADOR CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA DN8ZPPWG40-44MV1M

2850 GUTIERREZ MUÑOZ, GABRIEL TEAM TRIRELAY DY69GRPG40-44MV1M

2466 HERNANDEZ ORDAX, JOSE LUIS INDEPENDIENTE HD1H1SKG40-44MV1M

2830 LASHERAS RABIONET, SERGI TGCBINN DX8HMG2G40-44MV1M

4199 LOPEZ MARTIN, SERGIO CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA DF53EHEG40-44MV1M

7004 LORENZO, JOSEP LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7MYKCG40-44MV1M

3612 MALAGON  LOPEZ, DAVID CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS HT1BK08G40-44MV1M

652 MARINA PERARNAU, ALBERT C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. HD30P7SG40-44MV1M

2315 MOLINA GIMENEZ, HECTOR C.E. RAYOTEAM DT94S8NG40-44MV1M

3914 MOYANO HERRERO, JOEL OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO DK3V7YHG40-44MV1M

4906 MUÑOZ NADAL, NOEL CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 DT6VF5AG40-44MV1M

5614 NUÑEZ BATICÓN, ISRAEL CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DT26R0KG40-44MV1M

673 RAMIREZ ROLDAN, RAUL CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA DY35K6GG40-44MV1M

2101 RECASENS ESCRIBANO, FRANCESC CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA HD9PGBNG40-44MV1M

4120 SAMPEDRO BAREA, JOSE CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA DG6E99EG40-44MV1M

3167 SAMPEDRO GONZALEZ, EMILIO CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA DG9KNCXG40-44MV1M

3839 SANCHEZ ALCARAZ, RAUL C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DA74TB1G40-44MV1M

3154 SANCHEZ COBO, DANIEL CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DT26XY9G40-44MV1M

5225 SOLER BLASCO, MARC TEAM TRIRELAY DT6VNNEG40-44MV1M

7013 TEJERO CAMPOY, MIQUEL LLICENCIA DE DIA DT02RAGG40-44MV1M

7005 VACA VIÑUELAS , CARLOS LLICENCIA DE DIA DT02THBG40-44MV1M

449 VENTURA COMAS, SIM TRI+9 EL MASNOU DT6PSWTG40-44MV1M

5780 YANEZ ORPI, OSCAR CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO DN80DH1G40-44MV1M

33TOTAL:

G45-49F

5805 LÓPEZ ARROYO , MARIA VICTORIA CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 HE366W8G45-49FV1F

3558 PONS MUNILL, TERESA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DG7W6DZG45-49FV1F

2TOTAL:
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G45-49M

743 ABAD GIMENEZ, JORDI C.N. VILAFRANCA DT6HH77G45-49MV1M

930 ALEGRE PILAR, CARLOS C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DK8VX8FG45-49MV1M

163 ALTAYO VINYALS, ENRIC CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DY6Z6ATG45-49MV1M

2463 ARNAU GUITART, LLORENÇ C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DZ8HTY8G45-49MV1M

709 BARROSO I PUJOL, GERMA C.E. RAYOTEAM DK7Y23HG45-49MV1M

7010 BRIONES ROMERA , OSCAR LLICENCIA DE DIA DY6GV8HG45-49MV1M

1265 CAMPS SERRA, ALBERT CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO DT22CCAG45-49MV1M

3196 DOMINGUEZ SANCHEZ, JOSE TEAM TRIRELAY DG3XNT9G45-49MV1M

5757 FERNÁNDEZ PICÓ, SERGIO C.E.T. DISTANCE CG54262G45-49MV1M

2447 FIERENS, GREGORY C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DG9RB6DG45-49MV1M

2036 GALVEZ CASADO, DIEGO OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO DG3WR2XG45-49MV1M

5956 GALVEZ I VALDERRAMA, MARIÀ CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL HE3R3Y6G45-49MV1M

4652 GARCIA GARCIA, ANTONIO C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DG7WDRHG45-49MV1M

1274 GISPERT PORCAR, XAVIER TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DT0K7HRG45-49MV1M

4409 GÜELL HERNÁNDEZ, SANTI TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DX6B0NRG45-49MV1M

261 JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, ALBERTO CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO DY19RKTG45-49MV1M

2616 JIMENEZ MARTIN, DANIEL CLUB NATACIO RUBI DG1D3BRG45-49MV1M

5899 LLEONART SUBIRANA, JOSEP PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DW37CSVG45-49MV1M

6069 MARÍN PERIS, ESTEBAN PRAT TRIATLO 1994 BC70673G45-49MV1M

2808 OLIVEROS OLIVEROS, PEDRO J. CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DY9K1YDG45-49MV1M

3416 PADROS FRANQUESA, XAVI C.N. VIC-ETB DK44EZBG45-49MV1M

2698 PUIG ANTUNEZ, ROGER C.N. BADALONA DZ8T254G45-49MV1M

374 ROIG VAZQUEZ, DOMINGO C.E.T. DISTANCE DG9CMMSG45-49MV1M

4770 SENDRA MANAUT, CARLES CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 DK0P4WSG45-49MV1M

24TOTAL:

G50-54M

5360 ALVAREZ HERRERO, XAVIER CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DZ958X1G50-54MV2M

672 BAUS RAMON, JORDI C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL CA69014G50-54MV2M

694 BUDALLES SALA, JOSEP TRIFANATICS CLUB ESPORTIU DY657HDG50-54MV2M

1570 CARMONA POU, FELIX C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DG651KBG50-54MV2M

2815 CASTELLA MARCHAN, JOAN CARLES TEAM TRIRELAY DY5Z1T9G50-54MV2M

3195 DELLUNDE MARTINEZ, DAVID TEAM TRIRELAY DT2M38KG50-54MV2M

707 FERRAN BENNSTROM, ENRIC CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES DG9HCXWG50-54MV2M

1516 LOPEZ SANTOS, JESUS CLUB NATACIO SITGES CE17453G50-54MV2M

5312 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, FEDE CLUB GASSS TRIATLO CERDANYOLA HD0GDNDG50-54MV2M

185 MOLINA LOPEZ, MANEL C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL CF54115G50-54MV2M

934 MOLINA SEGOVIA, JOSE C. BCN TRIATHLON TOTAL3 DK1HZMHG50-54MV2M

1393 RODRIGUEZ DE MIQUEL, XAVIER CLUB NATACIO RUBI DT90TKWG50-54MV2M

723 ROMERA PASCUAS, ARCADI C.N. VIC-ETB DZ8TE41G50-54MV2M

8001 VICENTE BADELL, JORDI LLICENCIA DE DIA DZ5XDF3G50-54MV2M

14TOTAL:
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G55-59M

960 PONS I CASALS, LLUIS TOT VICI EN BICI CLUB ESPORTIU DA9E1D7G55-59MV2M

996 RIBOT TERRICABRAS, SANTI CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ15P63G55-59MV2M

877 VIVANCOS GONZALEZ, MANEL C.A. IGUALADA DF66PW5G55-59MV2M

7008 WENBAN, ADRIAN LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4ZD46G55-59MV2M

4882 ZABALETA GASCO, JORDI C.E. RAYOTEAM DT3CZ2SG55-59MV2M

5TOTAL:

G60-64M

161 AMAT TARDIU, LLUIS SOCIETAT ATLETICA CORBERA DK1X8E7G60-64MV3M

5606 FERNÁNDEZ, MIGUEL INDEPENDIENTE DG9XCDEG60-64MV3M

800 PUYAL MASGORET, ALBERT CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO CE28483G60-64MV3M

1499 SALANOVA ROCA, ANTONI C.A. IGUALADA DK69BPFG60-64MV3M

5353 SUBIRANA SALABERT, FRANCESC X CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DK4CD0NG60-64MV3M

5TOTAL:

G65-69M

1159 MARTINEZ ALFONSO, MIGUEL ANG PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DY5PZWRG65-69MV3M

1TOTAL:
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